
CPB COMPLIANCE HARASSMENT OTHER TRAINING 2021-2022

First Name Last Name Learner Name  Email Course 

Charles Twitty Charles Twitty ctwitty60@outlook.com Preventing Harassment and Discrimination

Derik Williams Derik Williams dtwilliams@alasu.edu Preventing Harassment and Discrimination

Kevin Murry Kevin Murry kmurry@alasu.edu Preventing Harassment and Discrimination

Kory Ward Kory Ward djkward@gmail.com Preventing Harassment and Discrimination

Melanie Hogan Melanie Hogan mhogan@alasu.edu Preventing Harassment and Discrimination

Robert Taylor Robert Taylor rtaylor@alasu.edu Preventing Harassment and Discrimination

Temeki Tolbert Temeki Tolbert ttolbert@alasu.edu Preventing Harassment and Discrimination

Angier Johnson Angier Johnson aj@angiergospelcafe.com Preventing Harassment and Discrimination

Milton Shirdan Milton Shirdan mshirdan@alasu.edu Preventing Harassment and Discrimination

Amber Turner Amber Turner ambcturner@gmail.com Preventing Harassment and Discrimination

Station Manager

Candy Capel Candy Capel ccapel@alasu.edu Preventing Harassment and Discrimination

Candy Capel Candy Capel ccapel@alasu.edu What is NFFS?

mailto:mshirdan@alasu.edu

